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Fabric: | inen 25, White
400w X 399h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16w X 15-7/8hin

Floss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

e 2 DMC i White

% DMC o2 Tin

L DMC o3 Medium Tin

# DMC o5 L ight Driftwood

A DMC o7 Driftwood

T DMC o Very Light T ender Green
? DMC 11 nght Tender Green

N DMC 17 Ligl’]t Yellow Plum

DMC 25 U!tra Light | avender
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T
DMC 160 Grag Blue-MD
DMC 161 Grag Blue

DMC 162 Ble-ULVYLT
DMC 169 Pewter-| T

DMC 22> Shell Pink-L T
DMC 300 Mahogany-\VY DK
DMC »io Black

DMC 211 Wedgewood-\'Y DK
DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 317 Pewter Gray

DMC 318 Steel Graﬂ'LT
DMC »¢67 Pistachio Green-DK_
DMC 41+ Steel Gray~DK
DMC 452 Shell Grag-MD
DMC 453 Shell Gray-L. T
DMC 500 Blue Green-\VY DK
DMC 520 Fern Green-DKC
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4 DMC 522 Fern Green

* DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT

H DMC 561 Celadon Greene-VY DK
K¢ DMC 59s Turquoise~LT
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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611
612
613
é46
47
648
720
758
772
775
777
779
794
814
82%
838
840
918
926
9%0
951
950
304 |
3042
3064
5571
3685
5721
5726
3731
5733
3740
5745
3750
3752
5753
5765
5768
5772
3779
5787
5790

Drab Brown

Drab Brown-l T
Drab Brown-VY LT
Beaver Grag-DK
Beaver Gra3~MD
Beaver Gray-L T
Orange Spice~DK
Terra Cotta-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Paby PBlue-VY LT
Raspbcrr3~\/Y DK
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-] T
Gamet~DK

Navg Blue-DK

Beige Brown VY DK.
Bcigc BromeD
Red CoPPer~DK
Grray Green-MD
Antiquc BIUC—DK
Ar\tiquc Blue-MD
Deser‘t SancLLT
Anticiuc Violet-MD
Antiquc \/iolet—LT
Dcscr’c Sancl

Black Brown
Mauve-DK

Shc” Fink—DK
Antiquc Mauvc~DK
Dusty Rose-VY DK.
Dustg Rosc

Antiquc \/io|et—DK
Antiquc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Antique Blue-CIL VY LT
Peacock Blue-\VVY DI
Grray Green-DK.
Desert SancL\/Y DK
Rosewood-(JL VY LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-UL DK.
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

2 DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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5799
3808

%810
%815
%818
384
5847
5849
%858
3860
3861
3863
3866
Ecru

Pewter Gorag VY DK
Turquoise-LIL VY DK
Turquoise~DK

Celadon Green-DK
Emerald GFCC”“UL VY DK
Byaby Bluc-Pale

T eal Green-DK

Teal Green-| T
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige—MD

Beige Brown-UL VY LT

I cru

Michele Sagctta



Fage 4 Faces O]C Faerg 215 Michclc Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

CIDMC i 432 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.118
ODMC o2 564 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.154
ODMC o3 i782 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0487
CODMC os 25% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.069
BEDMC o7 10519 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.872
CODMC 1o i49 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.041
CODMC 11 20 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.005
ODMC 17 2% 0 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.006
ODMC 25 108 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.029
ODMC 152 %3822 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.044
ODMC 159 2464 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.67%
B DMC 160 2694 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.7%6
B DMC ¢4 1128 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.308
CODMC 162 255 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.070
BEDMC 169 21664 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 5916
BEDMC 223 57% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.156
B DMC 300 65 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.018
BDOMC 310 7679 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.097
BDMC 211 549 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.150
BDMC 315 311 0O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.085
BEDMC 317 4111 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1123
ODMC 318 1067% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2914
B DMC 367 40 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.011
BDMC 414 11624 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3174
ODMC 452 7386 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2017
ODMC 453 384% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.049
B DMC 500 45 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.012
B DMC 520 100 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.027
EDMC 522 454 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.124
ODMC 524 1914 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.52%
B DMC 561 io6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.029
CODMC 598 87% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%8
BDMC 6t 51 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0014
EDMC 612 it 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%0
ODMC 613 %19% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.872
B DMC 646 8572 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2,54
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

O DMC 647 9762 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.666
ODMC 448 1715 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0468
B DMC 720 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.001
ODMC 758 60 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.016
CODMC 772 80 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.022
ODMC 775 1567 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0428
BmDMC 777 50 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0014
BDMC 779 878 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.240
ODMC 794 692 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.189
BDMC si4 69 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.019
B DMC 3823 982 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.268
B DMC 38338 367 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.100
B DMC 3840 235 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.064
BDMC 918 41 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.011
BEDMC 926 3007 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.821
B DMC 930 4228 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.155
B DMC 931 i84% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.50%
CIDMC 950 75 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.020
B DMC 3041 3250 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.887
ODMC 3042 375 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.102
B DMC 3064 165 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.045
BDOMC 3371 384 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.105
B DMC 3685 189 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.052
B DMC 3721 271 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.074
B DMC 3726 622 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 0.170
B DMC 3731 54 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.015
O DMC 3733 i34 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.037
B DMC 3740 1205 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%29
CODMC 3743 342 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.09%
B DMC 3750 222 0 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.061
ODMC 3752 %29% 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.899
CODMC 3753 1055 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.288
B DMC 3765 %25 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.089
B DMC 3768 1832 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.500
B DMC 3772 109 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.03%0
CODMC 3779 344 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.094
B DMC 3787 574 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.157
B DMC 3790 i49 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.041
B DMC 3799 74% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.20%
B DMC 3808 189 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.052
B DMC 33810 28 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.008
BDMC 3815 84 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.02%
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Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC 33813 168 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.046
CIDMC 3841 10%5 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.28%
BDMC 3847 160 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.044
EDMC 3849 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.001
B DMC 3858 i50 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.04 1
B DMC 3860 2116 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.578
B DMC 3861 5225 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1427
EDMC 3863 412 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.11%
CODMC 3866 258 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 0.070
CIDMC Feru 327 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.089



